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X' DOCUMENT - Epée Homme Benjamin
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Classement général (ordre des rangs)

1101 pl’éﬁOl’l’l

DEFRANCE Julien
KOWALSKI Stephan
GRAVELINE Hugo
PIQUE Lowenn

PETIT Noe

MERCHEZ Louis
BOUDJAOUI-PLOIX Mathis
VELLEMAN Bastien
KOENIG Hugo
BERRAHAL Elias
FACCIA Alexis
JOBARD Romain
HERBAULT Raphael
DUBROC Quentin
BAUCHET Jean
BERGUE Alexandsre

DE WULF Valentin
ROSZAK Kail
TROLET Louis
RAPEAU Vincent
DEWAELE Valentin
ROCHAIN Victor
BOUTILLEUX Baptiste
BETRANCOURT COUAILLET Celio
DESCAMPS Maxence
DELPOZO Areski
MALBESIN Mathis
TRYOEN Remi

club

BRUAY BUISSI
DOUAICE
ARRAS CE
VALENCIENNES
DOUAICE
VALENCIENNES
VALENCIENNES
VALENCIENNES
TOURCOING CI
GDE SYNTHE
GDE SYNTHE
LILLE VAUBAN
VALENCIENNES
DOUAICE
CALAIS CDA
TOURCOING CI
TOURCOING CI
LIEVIN CE
CALAIS CDA
MAUBEUGE CE
DOUAICE
LIEVIN CE
DOUAICE
DOUAICE
ARRAS CE

GDE SYNTHE
LIEVIN CE

GDE SYNTHE

date de naissance

5/3/1998
15/7/1998
12/10/1998

5/10/1998

6/4/1999
4/2/1999
21/3/1998
31/5/1998

9/6/1998
16/6/1999
22/1/1999
14/3/1999
20/6/1999
25/6/1999

2/4/1999
17/7/1998
28/3/1998
13/8/1999

3/5/2000
3/12/1998
27/5/1998

26/11/1998
5/10/1999

licence

130620260308
130590250619
130620121039
13059020

130590250592
13059020

13059020

13059020

130590111176
130590040238
130590040245
130590061905
13059020

130590250674
130620150548
130590111282
130590111318
130620180014
130620150525
130590090467
130590250766
130620180009
130590250763
130590250793
130620120958
130590040317
130620180013
130590040262




